Advocacy team

Dubai

Patrick Gearon FCIArb Thanos Karvelis Peter Smith Karl Masi

Partner Partner Legal Director Senior Associate
+97317 133203 +9714 2461925 +9714 246 1905 +97142461919
patrick.gearon@crsblaw.com thanos.karvelis@crsblaw.com peter.smith@crsblaw.com karl.masi@crsblaw.com
Geneva

ol

Bruno Ledrappier Pierre Bydzovsky Michael Wells-Greco Sirin Yuce Robert Avis Christophe Levet

Partner Partner Partner Counsel Counsel Senior Associate
+41(0)225911847 +41(0)22 5911896 +97317 133203 +41(0)22591 1892 +41(0)22 5911882 +41(0)22 5911856
bruno.ledrappier@crsblaw.com pierre.bydzovsky@crsblaw.com michaelwells-greco@crsblaw.com sirinyuce@crsblaw.com robert.avis@crsblaw.com christophe.levet@crsblaw.com
Hong Kong London Paris

_

Ray Ng Lisa Wong Hugh Gunson Guy Bud Frédéric Jeannin
Partner Partner Partner Associate Barrister Partner
+852 2531 3438 +852 25313412 +44(0)20 74382252 +44(0)20 7203 5030 +33(0)170990905

T

ray.ng@crsblaw.com lisawong@crsblaw.com hugh.gunson@crsblaw.com guy.bud@crsblaw.com frederic jeannin@crsblaw.com


mailto:patrick.gearon@crsblaw.com
mailto:thanos.karvelis@crsblaw.com
mailto:peter.smith@crsblaw.com
mailto:karl.masi@crsblaw.com
mailto:bruno.ledrappier@crsblaw.com
mailto:pierre.bydzovsky@crsblaw.com
mailto:michael.wells-greco@crsblaw.com
mailto:sirin.yuce@crsblaw.com
mailto:robert.avis@crsblaw.com
mailto:christophe.levet@crsblaw.com
mailto:ray.ng@crsblaw.com
mailto:lisa.wong@crsblaw.com
mailto:hugh.gunson@crsblaw.com
mailto:guy.bud@crsblaw.com
mailto:frederic.jeannin@crsblaw.com
https://www.charlesrussellspeechlys.com/en/people/p/patrick-gearon/
https://www.charlesrussellspeechlys.com/en/people/t/thanos-karvelis/
https://www.charlesrussellspeechlys.com/en/people/p/peter-smith/
https://www.charlesrussellspeechlys.com/en/people/k/karl-masi/
https://www.charlesrussellspeechlys.com/en/people/b/bruno-ledrappier/
https://www.charlesrussellspeechlys.com/en/people/p/pierre-bydzovsky/
https://www.charlesrussellspeechlys.com/en/people/m/michael-wells-greco/
https://www.charlesrussellspeechlys.com/en/people/s/sirin-yuce/
https://www.charlesrussellspeechlys.com/en/people/r/robert-avis/
https://www.charlesrussellspeechlys.com/en/people/c/christophe-levet/
https://www.charlesrussellspeechlys.com/en/people/r/ray-ng/
https://www.charlesrussellspeechlys.com/en/people/l/lisa-wong/
https://www.charlesrussellspeechlys.com/en/people/h/hugh-gunson/
https://www.charlesrussellspeechlys.com/en/people/g/guy-bud/
https://www.charlesrussellspeechlys.com/en/people/f/frederic-jeannin/

